Sonic's PPW - Week 1 - TE

Player | Jcoumns Jcoumd Desired o lotes

Travis Kelce
George Kittle
T.J. Hockenson
Dallas Goedert
Hunter Henry
Logan Thomas
Mike Gesicki
Kyle Pitts
Noah Fant
Robert Tonyan
Jonnu Smith
Austin Hooper
Hayden Hurst
Gerald Everett
Anthony Firkser
Tyler Conklin
Dan Arnold
MyCole Pruitt
Tyler Kroft
Ryan Griffin

$8,300
$6,300
$4,900
$4,800
$4,700
$4,600
$4,500
$4,400
$4,300
$4,200
$4,100
$4,000
$3,700
$3,400
$3,200
$2,900
$2,600
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

CLE@KC 09 KC
SF@DET 09 SF
SF@DET 09 DET
PHI@ATL 0' PHI
MIA@NE 0! NE
LAC@WAS WAS
MIA@NE 0! MIA
PHI@ATL 0' ATL
DEN@NYG DEN
GB@NO 09 GB
MIA@NE 0! NE
CLE@KC 09 CLE
PHI@ATL O ATL
SEA@IND 0 SEA
ARI@TEN O TEN
MIN@CIN ( MIN
NYJ@CAR C CAR
ARI@TEN O TEN
NYJ@CAR CNYJ
NYJ@CAR CNYJ

Always favorite to win the position. Play him in weeks where there is value...LIKE THIS WEEK
BEAST. Might not fit too many of my builds though due to Kelce and Pitts exposure.
TodfromPA is willing a Hock ceiling game into existence. I'll sprinkle.

1 or 2 of my many Hurts rosters only

Not this week

Love the player. Won't make many of my rosters though

A couple of Tua rosters only.

See the Oracle for ways to play him. | decided to go apeshit and try to 2-3x the field.
Just can't in this game environment with so mant other options.

Yeah. Ownership suppressed by Pitts. Isn't Arron Rodgers his QB?

He'll have some big weeks. | have a feeling he's a Josh McD/Mac fav.

TE

Rooting for Hilow's Best Ball squads.

If Russ favors him over Dissly he'll get some opportunities at various parts of field.
Prob just in game stacks

Will get a ton of snaps but I'm banking on the big 3 mostly

Will make it into 1-2 of my many Darnold lineups

He's not MyCole Pruitt, he's Yours. Sorry.

Feels fishy to play a guy who flashed in preseason but I'll have my 2-3%

Won me a milly one time. Don't think lightning will strike for him again.
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